DEB AUSTIN
Teaching Professional

ADULT PRIVATE LESSON RATES

30 minutes
3 lessons Package
1 hour playing lesson

JUNIOR LESSON RATES
(17 and Under)
30 minutes
3 lessons Package
1 hour playing lesson

Contact Information:
Email: deb@nippolake.com
Pro Shop Phone: 603.664.7616

$40.00
$100.00
$75.00

$30.00
$75.00
$50.00
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