

DEB AUSTIN Teaching Professional

ADULT PRIVATE LESSON RATES

30 minutes	\$40.00
3 lessons Package	\$100.00
1 hour playing lesson	\$75.00

JUNIOR LESSON RATES (17 and Under)

30 minutes		\$30.00
3 lessons Package		\$75.00
1 hour playing lesson		\$50.00

Contact Information:

Email: <u>deb@nippolake.com</u> Pro Shop Phone: 603.664.7616